Proposal

Financial Services AS

Financial Services CA

Business Management AS

Business Management CA
Entrepreneurship AS

Entrepreneurship CA

Independent Business Ownership CP
Computer and Information Sciences AS
Computer and Information Sciences CA
Hawthorne Technician Apprenticeship AS
Hawthorne Technician Apprenticeship CA
Equipment Mechanic Apprenticeship AS
Equipment Mechanic Apprenticeship CA
Advanced Emission Specialist CP
Automotive Chassis CA

Automotive Electrical CA

Automotive Engine Performance CA
Automotive Technology AS

Automotive Transmissions CA

Hybrid / Electric Vehicles CA

Clinical Laboratory Scientist AS

Clinical Laboratory Scientist CA
Paralegal AS

Paralegal CA

Public Safety Management AS

Public Safety Management CA
Contemporary Police Technologies AS
Contemporary Police Technologies CA
Advanced Traffic Accident Investigation CA
Law Enforcement Supervision CA

Law Enforcement Technologies CA

Technical Achievement for Field Training Officers CA

TOP Code
0504.00
0504.00
0506.00
0506.00
0506.40
0506.40
0506.40
0702.00
0702.00
0947.00
0947.00
0947.20
0947.20
0948.00
0948.00
0948.00
0948.00
0948.00
0948.00
0948.40
1205.00
1205.00
1402.00
1402.00
2102.00
2102.00
2105.00
2105.00
2105.50
2105.50
2105.50
2105.50



Status
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
At CIC
At CIC
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
On Hold
On Hold
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched
On Hold
On Hold
Pre-CIC
Pre-CIC
At CIC
At CIC
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched
Launched



Summary of Proposed Revision

Addition of major course per Advisory Board recommendation

Addition of major course per Advisory Board recommendation

Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated

Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated

Expansion of restricted elective list and technical edit due to course number changes

Expansion of restricted elective list and technical edit due to course number changes

Expansion of restricted elective list and technical edit due to course number changes

List specific courses in restricted electives to make award compliant with CCCCO policy; other edits
List specific courses in restricted electives to make award compliant with CCCCO policy; other edits
New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting state apprenticeship approval letter

New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting state apprenticeship approval letter
Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

New award; LMI already completed

New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting result of discussion among VPI, dean, and chair
New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting result of discussion among VPI, dean, and chair
Addition of course to restricted elective list

Addition of course to restricted elective list

Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated

Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change

Technical edit only due to course number change
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