Proposal	TOP Code
Financial Services AS	0504.00
Financial Services CA	0504.00
Business Management AS	0506.00
Business Management CA	0506.00
Entrepreneurship AS	0506.40
Entrepreneurship CA	0506.40
Independent Business Ownership CP	0506.40
Computer and Information Sciences AS	0702.00
Computer and Information Sciences CA	0702.00
Hawthorne Technician Apprenticeship AS	0947.00
Hawthorne Technician Apprenticeship CA	0947.00
Equipment Mechanic Apprenticeship AS	0947.20
Equipment Mechanic Apprenticeship CA	0947.20
Advanced Emission Specialist CP	0948.00
Automotive Chassis CA	0948.00
Automotive Electrical CA	0948.00
Automotive Engine Performance CA	0948.00
Automotive Technology AS	0948.00
Automotive Transmissions CA	0948.00
Hybrid / Electric Vehicles CA	0948.40
Clinical Laboratory Scientist AS	1205.00
Clinical Laboratory Scientist CA	1205.00
Paralegal AS	1402.00
Paralegal CA	1402.00
Public Safety Management AS	2102.00
Public Safety Management CA	2102.00
Contemporary Police Technologies AS	2105.00
Contemporary Police Technologies CA	2105.00
Advanced Traffic Accident Investigation CA	2105.50
Law Enforcement Supervision CA	2105.50
Law Enforcement Technologies CA	2105.50
Technical Achievement for Field Training Officers CA	2105.50

Status

Pre-CIC Pre-CIC Pre-CIC Pre-CIC At CIC At CIC Pre-CIC Pre-CIC Pre-CIC On Hold On Hold Pre-CIC Pre-CIC Launched Launched Launched Launched Launched Launched Launched On Hold On Hold Pre-CIC Pre-CIC At CIC At CIC Launched Launched Launched Launched Launched Launched

Summary of Proposed Revision

Addition of major course per Advisory Board recommendation Addition of major course per Advisory Board recommendation Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated Expansion of restricted elective list and technical edit due to course number changes Expansion of restricted elective list and technical edit due to course number changes Expansion of restricted elective list and technical edit due to course number changes List specific courses in restricted electives to make award compliant with CCCCO policy; other edits List specific courses in restricted electives to make award compliant with CCCCO policy; other edits New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting state apprenticeship approval letter New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting state apprenticeship approval letter Technical edit only due to course number change New award; LMI already completed New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting result of discussion among VPI, dean, and chair New award; LMI already completed; on hold awaiting result of discussion among VPI, dean, and chair Addition of course to restricted elective list Addition of course to restricted elective list Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated Addition of restricted elective; removal of course being deactivated Technical edit only due to course number change Technical edit only due to course number change